UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

VSP-9 Series
Automatic Pressure Control Box
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VSP - 9S - 200 - 10 - 04 - 04 - N2
Materials
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Gas Type
Please specify gas type
Outlet Gauge
04:  1/4” Tube fitting
08:  1/2” Tube fitting
04:  1/4” Tube fitting
08:  1/2” Tube fitting
S:  316L
C:  Chrome plated brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10: to 10 bar
20: to 20 bar
35: to 35 bar
50: to 50 bar
Inlet Gauge
510